107000	079684
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700108527407
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	· · · · · · · ·
(Business Entity Name)	08/24/0701009002 **25.00
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION OF CORP
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PORATIONS H 4: 22
Office Use Only	

JB



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 13, 2007

MANNY DIAZ EDEDEAVOR 17642 NW 87 PL MIAMI, FL 33018

SUBJECT: EDNDEAVOR MIAMI HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: L07000079684



We have received your document for EDNDEAVOR MIAMI HOLDINGS, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 007A00049248

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	s de Station de Contraction de Contr
	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
	ТО
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
	OF
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	the contraction of the other
	EDNDEAVOR MIAMI Holdings LLC
	(Present Name)
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)
	·
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{2}{1003}$ $\frac{2007}{2007}$ and assigned document number $\frac{20700079689}{20079689}$
111011	document number <u>L07 0000 79 6 8.4</u>
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	Change name to: ENDEAVOR Miami Holdings, LLC
	ENDEAVOR MIAMI Holdings, LLC
	AUG 24 PM
Dated	Arc 7 2007 1
	1111
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member
	Signature of a memorial autonated representative of a memori
	Manualy Dim. TO
	Typed or printed name of signee

A 222 4

•

Filing Fee: \$25.00